
Interclub
De Winner 9.10.2022

hamok

Jos THYS
hamok
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 3330m
Tijd : 0:47:46 (14'21"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:37:32
3. Jos HOUBEN 0:50:47

1. 89 00:07:15 443m 16'22"/km
2. 88 00:01:30 00:08:45 77m 19'29"/km
3. 77 00:08:04 00:16:49 577m 13'59"/km
4. 72 00:05:54 00:22:43 434m 13'36"/km
5. 73 00:03:47 00:26:30 150m 25'13"/km
6. 81 00:04:56 00:31:26 349m 14'08"/km
7. 83 00:02:16 00:33:42 158m 14'21"/km
8. 97 00:07:16 00:40:58 465m 15'38"/km
9. 101 00:02:53 00:43:51 263m 10'58"/km

10. 103 00:02:42 00:46:33 208m 12'59"/km
11. 999 00:01:13 00:47:46 109m 11'10"/km
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